
Jodhpur Bilara Passenger (UnReserved)/04858X - Pass - NWR 
JU/Jodhpur to BARA/Bilara 

3h 55m - 88 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 18:30 0 1 0 24 241 NWR
2 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 18:35 18:37 2m 0 1 2 60 237 NWR
3 BNO Banar 18:49 18:51 2m 0 1 14 61 NWR
4 JWL Jajiwal 18:59 19:00 1m 0 1 22 60 NWR
5 AAS Asaranada 19:09 19:11 2m 0 1 31 60 251 NWR
6 KSW Kheri Salwa 19:20 19:22 2m 0 1 40 65 269 NWR
7 PPR Pipar Road Junction 19:28 19:30 2m 0 1 47 11 NWR
8 PCY Pipar City 20:42 20:44 2m 0 1 59 22 NWR
9 SILR Silari 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 68 35 253 NWR
10 BCW Bhawi 21:27 21:29 2m 0 1 78 11 NWR
11 BARA Bilara 22:25 0 1 88 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (22:34)

May 17 2024 (22:34)

1

1


